4/26/23, 5:03 PM

=

Home / Messages List

100

)

o 0o o o 0o o 0o 0o o o o oo o oo o0

Messages List: Email_outbox

Email:lnbox
VN

Email:Outbox

Messages List

SMS:Inbox

Shows 1to 18 of 18

Subject

Asian J Sports Med | Comments added on Proof ID: 86555

Asian J Sports Med | New Comments on Proof, ID: 86555, Authors

Asian J Sports Med | New Comments on Proof, ID: 86555, Authors

Asian J Sports Med: ID 86555 is paid, waiting for Accounting
confirmation, need your actio...

Asian J Sports Med: ID 86555 is paid, waiting for Accounting
confirmation, need your actio...

Asian J Sports Med: ID 86555 is paid, waiting for Accounting
confirmation, need your actio...

Asian J Sports Med: ID 86555 is paid, waiting for Accounting
confirmation, need your actio...

Asian J Sports Med: ID 86555 is paid, waiting for Accounting
confirmation, need your actio...

Asian J Sports Med: ID 86555 is paid, waiting for Accounting
confirmation, need your actio...

Asian J Sports Med: ID 86555 is paid, waiting for Accounting
confirmation, need your actio...

Asian J Sports Med: ID 86555 is paid, waiting for Accounting
confirmation, need your actio...

Asian J Sports Med: ID 86555 is paid, waiting for Accounting
confirmation, need your actio...

Asian J Sports Med: ID 86555, Payment needs Confirmation by
Accounting

Asian J Sports Med: ID 86555 is paid, waiting for Accounting
confirmation, need your actio...

Asian J Sports Med: ID 86555, Payment needs Confirmation by
Accounting

Asian J Sports Med: ID 86555, Payment needs Confirmation by
Accounting

https://asjsm.brieflands.com/en/messages/list/outbox/email

Trias Mahmudiono

Mochammad Rizal

Calista Segalita

Aida Atabaki

Ali Ghorbani

Mohammad Hossein

Samari

Zeynab Mojtabavi

Mohammad Akbarzadeh

s Shoja

Sanaz Taghizadeh

Bahar Salami

Negin Mirzapour

Mochammad Rizal

Nastaran Samiie

Calista Segalita

Trias Mahmudiono

Author i i

For search, type anything anc

SMS:Outbox
Search
2019-05-26 X
23:34:24
2019-05-26 %
23:34:24
2019-05-26 X
23:34:24
2019-04-01 X
06:56:56
2019-04-01 X
06:56:55
2019-04-01 X
06:56:54
2019-04-01 %
06:56:54
2019-04-01 %
06:56:53
2019-04-01 X
06:56:52
2019-04-01 X
06:56:51
2019-04-01 %
06:56:51
2019-04-01 X
06:56:50
2019-04-01 X
06:56:49
2019-04-01 X
06:56:49
2019-04-01 X
06:56:48
2019-04-01 X
06:56:47

1/2



4/26/23, 5:03 PM Messages List

O Manuscript ID: 86555| Asian J Sports Med| Paid by Paypal, Trias Mahmudiono 2019-04-01 X
Waiting Confirmation 06:56:43

[:] Manuscript ID: 86555| Asian J Sports Med| An Invoice is saved Trias Mahmudiono 2019-04-01 X
06:50:20

First 1 Last

# Delete

Copyright © 2023, Brieflands. = All Rights Reserved. CC BY-NC 4.0
Powered by NeoScriber ® 5.4 ' Feedback

https://asjsm.brieflands.com/en/messages/list/outbox/email

22



4/26/23, 5:03 PM

=

Messages List

Home / Messages List

100

Messages List: Email_inbox

Email:Inbox
[ —

Email:Outbox

Shows 1 to 20 of 20

[:] Subject

o 00 U000 0000 o0oo0oo0oocoOogoo

Asian J Sports Med | ID: 86555 | Your Article is Published

Asian J Sports Med | Comments added on Proof ID: 86555

Asian J Sports Med, Need comments on proof ID: 86555

Manuscript ID: 86555| Asian J Sports Med, Rev [1]| Final Accept

Manuscript ID: 86555| Asian J Sports Med| Payment is approved by Accounting

Asian J Sports Med: ID 86555, Payment needs Confirmation by Accounting

Manuscript ID: 86555| Asian J Sports Med| Paid by Paypal, Waiting Confirmation

Manuscript ID: 86555| Asian J Sports Med| An Invoice is saved

Asian J Sports Med: ID 86555 is accepted

Manuscript ID: 86555| Asian J Sports Med| Manuscripts Need Payment

Manuscript ID: 86555| Asian J Sports Med, Rev [1]| Ready for Review Process

Manuscript ID: 86555| Asian J Sports Med, Rev [1]] Incompleted by Publisher,
Needs Screeni...

Asian J Sports Med: Manuscript ID 86555 is submitted

Asian J Sports Med: ID 86555 is sent back to Author, Needs corrections

Manuscript ID: 86555| Asian J Sports Med, Rev [1]] Incompleted by Publisher,
Needs Screeni...

Asian J Sports Med: Manuscript ID 86555 is submitted

Manuscript ID: 86555| Asian J Sports Med, rev [0]| Manuscript Needs Major
Revision

Manuscript ID: 86555| Asian J Sports Med, Rev [0]| Ready for Review Process

https://asjsm.brieflands.com/en/messages/list

SMS:Inbox

For search, type anything anc

Search

2019-06-30 07:53:35

2019-05-26 23:34:24

2019-05-25 06:43:35

2019-04-03 08:28:05

2019-04-03 08:28:04

2019-04-01 06:56:47

2019-04-01 06:56:43

2019-04-01 06:50:20

2019-03-31 07:28:44

2019-03-31 07:28:37

2019-02-11 20:20:26

2019-01-22 11:46:07

2019-01-22 05:13:36

2019-01-18 19:49:42

2019-01-13 08:27:36

2019-01-10 19:16:44

2018-12-28 12:07:49

2018-11-23 19:03:08

Author

SMS:Outbox

«

«

«

«

«

«

«

(]

«

«

«

(]

«

«

«

«

«

1/2



4/26/23, 5:03 PM Messages List

[:] Manuscript ID: 86555| Asian J Sports Med, Rev [0]| Incompleted by Publisher, 2018-11-20 06:16:50 X ~
Needs Screeni...
[:] Asian J Sports Med: Manuscript ID 86555 is submitted 2018-11-19 11:17:44 X N

First 1 Last

Mark as Read & MarkasUnread ¢ Delete

Copyright © 2023, Brieflands. All Rights Reserved. CC BY-NC 4.0
Powered by NeoScriber ® 5.4 | Feedback

https://asjsm.brieflands.com/en/messages/list

22



