







Home / Messages List

For search, type anything and

## ■ Messages List: Email\_outbox

	Email:Inbox Email:Outbox	SMS:Inbox	SMS:Outbox	
100	Shows 1 to 18 of 18		Search	
	Subject			
	Asian J Sports Med   Comments added on Proof ID: 86555	Trias Mahmudiono	2019-05-26 23:34:24	×
	Asian J Sports Med   New Comments on Proof, ID: 86555, Authors	Mochammad Rizal	2019-05-26 23:34:24	×
	Asian J Sports Med   New Comments on Proof, ID: 86555, Authors	Calista Segalita	2019-05-26 23:34:24	×
	Asian J Sports Med: ID 86555 is paid, waiting for Accounting confirmation, need your actio	Aida Atabaki	2019-04-01 06:56:56	×
	Asian J Sports Med: ID 86555 is paid, waiting for Accounting confirmation, need your actio	Ali Ghorbani	2019-04-01 06:56:55	×
	Asian J Sports Med: ID 86555 is paid, waiting for Accounting confirmation, need your actio	Mohammad Hossein Samari	2019-04-01 06:56:54	×
	Asian J Sports Med: ID 86555 is paid, waiting for Accounting confirmation, need your actio	Zeynab Mojtabavi	2019-04-01 06:56:54	×
	Asian J Sports Med: ID 86555 is paid, waiting for Accounting confirmation, need your actio	Mohammad Akbarzadeł	2019-04-01 06:56:53	×
	Asian J Sports Med: ID 86555 is paid, waiting for Accounting confirmation, need your actio	s Shoja	2019-04-01 06:56:52	×
	Asian J Sports Med: ID 86555 is paid, waiting for Accounting confirmation, need your actio	Sanaz Taghizadeh	2019-04-01 06:56:51	×
	Asian J Sports Med: ID 86555 is paid, waiting for Accounting confirmation, need your actio	Bahar Salami	2019-04-01 06:56:51	×
	Asian J Sports Med: ID 86555 is paid, waiting for Accounting confirmation, need your actio	Negin Mirzapour	2019-04-01 06:56:50	×
	Asian J Sports Med: ID 86555, Payment needs Confirmation by Accounting	Mochammad Rizal	2019-04-01 06:56:49	×
	Asian J Sports Med: ID 86555 is paid, waiting for Accounting confirmation, need your actio	Nastaran Samile	2019-04-01 06:56:49	×
	Asian J Sports Med: ID 86555, Payment needs Confirmation by Accounting	Calista Segalita	2019-04-01 06:56:48	×
	Asian J Sports Med: ID 86555, Payment needs Confirmation by Accounting	Trias Mahmudiono	2019-04-01 06:56:47	×

Manuscript ID: 86555 Asian J Sports Med Paid by Paypal, Waiting Confirmation	Trias Mahmudiono	2019-04-01 06:56:43	×
Manuscript ID: 86555 Asian J Sports Med An Invoice is saved	Trias Mahmudiono	2019-04-01 06:50:20	×
		First	1 Last
			× Delete

Copyright © 2023, Brieflands. | All Rights Reserved. | CC BY-NC 4.0 Powered by NeoScriber @ 5.4 | Feedback









Home / Messages List

For search, type anything and

## ■ Messages List: Email\_inbox

	Email:Inbox Email:Outbox SMS:In	box SMS:Outbox	
100	Shows 1 to 20 of 20	Search	
	Subject		
	Asian J Sports Med   ID: 86555   Your Article is Published	2019-06-30 07:53:35	×
	Asian J Sports Med   Comments added on Proof ID: 86555	2019-05-26 23:34:24	×
	Asian J Sports Med, Need comments on proof ID: 86555	2019-05-25 06:43:35	×
	Manuscript ID: 86555 Asian J Sports Med, Rev [1] Final Accept	2019-04-03 08:28:05	×
	Manuscript ID: 86555 Asian J Sports Med Payment is approved by Accounting	2019-04-03 08:28:04	×
	Asian J Sports Med: ID 86555, Payment needs Confirmation by Accounting	2019-04-01 06:56:47	×
	Manuscript ID: 86555 Asian J Sports Med Paid by Paypal, Waiting Confirmation	2019-04-01 06:56:43	× - •
	Manuscript ID: 86555 Asian J Sports Med An Invoice is saved	2019-04-01 06:50:20	×
	Asian J Sports Med: ID 86555 is accepted	2019-03-31 07:28:44	X D
	Manuscript ID: 86555 Asian J Sports Med Manuscripts Need Payment	2019-03-31 07:28:37	× 🗷
	Manuscript ID: 86555 Asian J Sports Med, Rev [1] Ready for Review Process	2019-02-11 20:20:26	× - •
	Manuscript ID: 86555 Asian J Sports Med, Rev [1] Incompleted by Publisher, Needs Screeni	2019-01-22 11:46:07	×
	Asian J Sports Med: Manuscript ID 86555 is submitted	2019-01-22 05:13:36	× - ×
	Asian J Sports Med: ID 86555 is sent back to Author, Needs corrections	2019-01-18 19:49:42	× ≥
	Manuscript ID: 86555 Asian J Sports Med, Rev [1] Incompleted by Publisher, Needs Screeni	2019-01-13 08:27:36	×
	Asian J Sports Med: Manuscript ID 86555 is submitted	2019-01-10 19:16:44	×
	Manuscript ID: 86555 Asian J Sports Med, rev [0] Manuscript Needs Major Revision	2018-12-28 12:07:49	×
	Manuscript ID: 86555 Asian J Sports Med, Rev [0] Ready for Review Process	2018-11-23 19:03:08	× ≥

Manuscript ID: 86555 Asian J Sports Med, Rev [0] Incompleted by Publisher, Needs Screeni	2018	-11-20 06:16:50	×	
Asian J Sports Med: Manuscript ID 86555 is submitted	2018	-11-19 11:17:44	×	$\mathbf{\succeq}$
		Fi	rst	1 Last
Mark a	ıs Read	Mark as Un	ıread	× Delete

Copyright © 2023, Brieflands.  $\mid$  All Rights Reserved.  $\mid$  CC BY-NC 4.0 Powered by NeoScriber ® 5.4  $\mid$  Feedback